
Event Date: 2025-10-31MSM - The Friston 5 Mile Halloween night trail run
The Plough and Harroween 5 mile night trail run Race Format: tr 5miles (8km)

Gndr Open Name BIB Duration
PostLag
% Gndr *Rems

Rankings

Female Result Category

Rate
m/s

13Carly Holmes 00:51:341 1 TR: 1/1Seaford Striders RC 2.60

30Michelle Pope 00:57:322 3 11.57 TR: 1/1Polegate Plodders 2.33

5Fleur Blanford 01:05:313 9 27.05 TR: 1/2Heathfield Road Runners 2.05

15Jemma Lander 01:06:254 13 28.802.02

16Alia Lelliott 01:06:254 13 28.802.02

4Kerrie Blackmer 01:07:506 15 31.541.98

23Abigail Morris 01:14:407 17 44.80 TR: 3/19Hailsham Harriers 1.80

39Felicity Williams 01:14:407 17 44.80 TR: 3/19Hailsham Harriers 1.80

24Jayne Morris 01:14:407 17 44.80 TR: 3/19Hailsham Harriers 1.80

18Victoria Little 01:14:407 17 44.80 TR: 3/19Hailsham Harriers 1.80

37Nikki Ward-Smith 01:14:407 17 44.80 TR: 3/19Hailsham Harriers 1.80

40Louise Williams 01:14:407 17 44.80 TR: 3/19Hailsham Harriers 1.80

17Julie Lewis-Clements 01:14:407 17 44.80 TR: 3/19Hailsham Harriers 1.80

8Julie Deakin 01:14:407 17 44.801.80

19Charlotte Long 01:20:0015 29 55.13 TR: 14/19Hailsham Harriers 1.68

11Sandra Fowlie 01:20:0015 29 55.13 TR: 14/19Hailsham Harriers 1.68

9Annette Feakes 01:20:0015 29 55.13 TR: 14/19Hailsham Harriers 1.68

12Trish Hamblin 01:33:3018 34 81.321.43

28Helen O'Sullivan 01:33:3018 34 81.32 TR: 19/19Hailsham Harriers 1.43

10Amy Fearn 00:57:32 DQ_CrseIrregSeaford Striders RC

Gndr Open Name BIB Duration
PostLag
% Gndr *Rems

Rankings

Male Result Category

Rate
m/s

21Matt Mather 00:51:341 1 2.60

27Scott O'Rourke 01:03:322 4 23.21 TR: 1/1Run Wednesdays 2.11

36Andrew Titherly 01:03:322 4 23.212.11

35Carl Titherly 01:03:322 4 23.21 TR: 1/1Lonely Goat RC 2.11

2Mark Bassett 01:04:595 7 26.02 TR: 1/19Hailsham Harriers 2.06

3Lee Bassett 01:04:595 7 26.022.06

6William Blanford 01:05:317 9 27.05 TR: 1/2Heathfield Road Runners 2.05

1Graham Penny 01:05:578 11 27.89 TR: 1/1Eastbourne Rovers AC 2.03

32Ian Pusey 01:06:139 12 28.40 TR: 2/19Hailsham Harriers 2.03

34Ian Stevenson 01:07:5010 15 31.541.98

7Laurie Burrett 01:14:4011 17 44.80 TR: 3/19Hailsham Harriers 1.80

25Kevin Morris 01:14:4011 17 44.80 TR: 3/19Hailsham Harriers 1.80

14Darren Gillett 01:14:4011 17 44.80 TR: 3/19Hailsham Harriers 1.80

31Graham Purdye 01:14:4011 17 44.80 TR: 3/19Hailsham Harriers 1.80

29Oliver Paterson 01:20:0015 29 55.13 TR: 14/19Hailsham Harriers 1.68

33Gary Smith 01:20:0015 29 55.13 TR: 14/19Hailsham Harriers 1.68

38Ian Weston 00:57:22 DQ_CrseIrregPolegate Plodders

20Stephen Marsden 00:57:32 DQ_CrseIrregEastbourne Rovers AC
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Event Date: 2025-10-31MSM - The Friston 5 Mile Halloween night trail run

The Plough and Harroween 5 mile night trail run Race Format: tr 5miles (8km)

Gndr Open Name BIB Duration
PostLag
% Gndr *Rems

Rankings Rate
m/s

Ab st

13 : :1 1 TR: 1/1.

30 : :2 3 . TR: 1/1.

5 : :3 9 . TR: 1/2.

15 : :4 13 ..

16 : :4 13 ..

4 : :6 15 ..

23 : :7 17 . TR: 3/19.

39 : :7 17 . TR: 3/19.

24 : :7 17 . TR: 3/19.

18 : :7 17 . TR: 3/19.

37- : :7 17 . TR: 3/19.

40 : :7 17 . TR: 3/19.

17- : :7 17 . TR: 3/19.

8 : :7 17 ..

19 : :15 29 . TR: 14/19.

11 : :15 29 . TR: 14/19.

9 : :15 29 . TR: 14/19.

12 : :18 34 ..

28' : :18 34 . TR: 19/19.

10 : : DQ_CrseIrreg

Gndr Open Name BIB Duration
PostLag
% Gndr *Rems

Rankings Rate
m/s

Ab st

21 : :1 1 .

27' : :2 4 . TR: 1/1.

36 : :2 4 ..

35 : :2 4 . TR: 1/1.

2 : :5 7 . TR: 1/19.

3 : :5 7 ..

6 : :7 9 . TR: 1/2.

1 : :8 11 . TR: 1/1.

32 : :9 12 . TR: 2/19.

34 : :10 15 ..

7 : :11 17 . TR: 3/19.

25 : :11 17 . TR: 3/19.

14 : :11 17 . TR: 3/19.

31 : :11 17 . TR: 3/19.

29 : :15 29 . TR: 14/19.
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33 : :15 29 . TR: 14/19.

38 : : DQ_CrseIrreg

20 : : DQ_CrseIrreg
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